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SUCTION AIR

EXHAUST AIR

We may change it without a notice for improvement about

the specifications and design.
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ＥＸＴＥＲＩＯＲ　ＭＡＴＥＲＩＡＬ
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ＩＮＳＵＬＡＴＩＯＮ　ＭＡＴＥＲＩＡＬ

ＡＤＪＵＳＴＡＢＬＥ　ＳＨＥＬＦ　ＭＡＴＥＲＩＡＬ
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ＰＯＷＥＲ　ＣＯＲＤ

ＴＥＭＰＥＲＡＴＵＲＥ　ＣＯＮＴＲＯＬ
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ＣＯＮＤＥＮＳＥＲ
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ＯＰＥＲＡＴＩＮＧ　ＴＥＭＰＥＲＡＴＵＲＥ　ＲＡＮＧＥ

ＷＥＩＧＨＴ

ＣＯＯＬＩＮＧ　ＰＥＲＦＯＲＭＡＮＣＥ

ＤＯＯＲ　ＭＡＴＥＲＩＡＬ

ＲＥＦＲＩＧＥＲＡＮＴ　ＣＯＮＴＲＯＬ　ＭＥＴＨＯＤ

ＤＥＦＲＯＳＴ　ＣＯＮＴＲＯＬ

ＶＯＬＴＡＧＥ　ＲＡＮＧＥ

Ｐｏｗｅｒ　Ｆａｃｔｏｒ

Ｏｐｅｒａｔｉｏｎ　Ｃｕｒｒｅｎｔ

Ｐｏｗｅｒ　Ｃｏｎｓｕｍｐｔｉｏｎ

５℃　ｔｏ　３５℃

ＤＥＦＲＯＳＴＩＮＧ

３１０Ｗ

ＥＦＦＥＣＴＩＶＥ　ＣＡＰＡＣＩＴＹ

Ｏｐｅｒａｔｉｏｎ　Ｃｕｒｒｅｎｔ

Ｐｏｗｅｒ　Ｃｏｎｓｕｍｐｔｉｏｎ

ＰＯＷＥＲ　ＳＵＰＰＬＹ

ＰＲＯＤＵＣＴ　ＮＡＭＥ

ＲＡＤＩＡＴＩＯＮ　ＯＦ　ＨＥＡＴ　ＣＡＰＡＣＩＴＹ

ＡＰＰＬＩＣＡＢＬＥ　ＢＲＥＡＫＥＲ　ＣＡＰＡＣＩＴＹ

ＡＤＪＵＳＴＡＢＬＥ　ＬＥＧ Ｒｅｓｉｎ　ｍａｄｅ　Ｌｅｇ　ｆｒｏｍ　９５　ｔｏ　１３０ｍｍ

Ｓｈｅｌｖｅｓ（６　Ｐｉｅｃｅｓ）

Ｄｒａｉｎ　Ａｃｃｅｓｓｏｒｙ（１　Ｓｅｔ）

ＯＴＨＥＲ　ＡＣＣＥＳＳＯＲＩＥＳＣｏｎｄｅｎｓｅｒ　Ｆｉｌｔｅｒ
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１．５Ａ

２６５Ｗ

８０％

３６６Ｗ

１．７Ａ

PLUG TYPE

Ｔｈｉｓ　ｐｒｏｄｕｃｔ　ｉｓ　ｕｓｉｎｇ　ｍｉｌｄｌｙ　

ｆｌａｍｍａｂｌｅ　ｒｅｆｒｉｇｅｒａｎｔ　（Ａ２Ｌ）．

Ｆｏｒ　ｓａｆｅｔｙ，　ｐｌｅａｓｅ　ｍａｋｅ　ｓｕｒｅ　ｔｏ　ｐｒｏｖｉｄｅ　

ｔｈｅ　ｒｅｑｕｉｒｅｄ　ａｒｅａ　ｔｏ　ｐｌａｃｅ　ｔｈｅ　ｐｒｏｄｕｃｔ．

ＤＲＡＷＩＮＧ　ＮＯ１

２０

ＳＣＡＬＥＤＡＴＡ

ＲＥＦＥＲＥＮＣＥ　ＮＯ

ＧＡＬＩＬＥＩ（ＴＨＡＩＬＡＮＤ）ＣＯ．，ＬＴＤ

２８　・　２　・　２０２５

Ｃｏｍｍｅｒｃｉａｌ　Ｆｒｅｅｚｅｒ　＆　Ｒｅｆｒｉｇｅｒａｔｏｒ

ＡＹＷ－１８１ＰＸＡ－ＴＨ

（Ｗ）１８００ｍｍ×（Ｄ）７５０ｍｍ×（Ｈ）８００ｍｍ

Ｆ　（Ｗ）５４１ｍｍ×（Ｄ）６０３ｍｍ×（Ｈ）５９５ｍｍ

Ｓｔａｉｎｌｅｓｓ　Ｓｔｅｅｌ

Ｆ：１９８Ｌ　Ｒ：３０７Ｌ

１２０ｋｇ

Ｓｉｎｇｌｅ　Ｐｈａｓｅ　２２０Ｖ　５０Ｈｚ

Ｇａｌｖａｎｉｚｅｄ　Ｓｔｅｅｌ（Ｒｅａｒ　ａｎｄ　Ｂｏｔｔｏｍ）

Ｓｔａｉｎｌｅｓｓ　Ｓｔｅｅｌ（Ｆｒｏｎｔ　ａｎｄ　Ｓｉｄｅｓ）

Ｓｔａｉｎｌｅｓｓ　Ｓｔｅｅｌ（Ｔｏｐ）

Ｓｔａｉｎｌｅｓｓ　Ｓｔｅｅｌ（Ｆｒｏｎｔ）

Ｐｏｌｙｕｒｅｔｈａｎｅ　Ｆｏａｍ

Ｓｔｅｅｌ　Ｗｉｒｅ　Ｒｅｓｉｎ　ｃｏａｔｉｎｇ

Ｆ　－２５℃　ｔｏ　－１５℃

（Ｎｏ　Ｌｏａｄ　ａｎｄ　Ａｍｂｉｅｎｔ　Ｔｅｍｐｅｒａｔｕｒｅ　ｏｆ　３０℃）

Ｃａｐｉｌｌａｒｙ　Ｔｕｂｅ

１８０Ｗ

Ｍｉｃｒｏｃｈａｎｎｅｌ　Ｔｙｐｅ，Ｆｏｒｃｅｄ　Ａｉｒ－Ｃｏｏｌｉｎｇ

Ｆｉｎ　ａｎｄ　Ｔｕｂｅ　Ｔｙｐｅ，Ｆｏｒｃｅｄ　Ｃｏｌｄ　Ａｉｒ　Ｃｉｒｃｕｌａｔｉｏｎ

Ｍｉｃｒｏｃｏｍｐｕｔｅｒ　Ｃｏｎｔｒｏｌ，Ｄｉｇｉｔａｌ　Ｄｉｓｐｌａｙ

Ｒ１２３４ｙｆ

Ｓｉｎｇｌｅ　Ｐｈａｓｅ　２２０Ｖ　１５Ａ　５０Ｈｚ

２．０ｍ（Ｐｌｕｇ　ｗｉｔｈ　Ｅａｒｔｈ　Ｗｉｒｅ）

Ｍｉｃｒｏｃｏｍｐｕｔｅｒ　Ｃｏｎｔｒｏｌ　Ｄｅｆｒｏｓｔ　Ｈｅａｔｅｒ

（Ｔａｂｌｅ　Ｔｙｐｅ）

Ｒ　－５℃　ｔｏ　１０℃

Ｒ　（Ｗ）８２５ｍｍ×（Ｄ）６０３ｍｍ×（Ｈ）５９５ｍｍ

２≧６ｍ　

6
0
3

7
5
0

1
1
4
8

1800

2
0
0
0

1
2
9
8

50 50541 825

36 34

70 521

79

50371

74

371

2 260 1536 2

521 371 371

1800

DRAIN HOSE 2000mm

(INSIDE DIAMETER φ25)

48 273 61707 707

7
9
5
～
8
3
0

7
4

5
5
9

6
7

9
5
～
1
3
0

5
0

5
5

5
9
5

75019

50

250

45

603

52.5350.5242.552.5

5
8
5

396 396502


